BV 116-179/B

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Styrehjul

Energi

Egenvaegt (kg)
Forerplads

Udstyr

BV
116-179/B
Sakselgftevogn (el-laft)
1000

1200

450

800

1290

560

560

180x50

El

158

Gaende farer

El loft, indbygget lader




